

106 C/2020

(CNR-WBBK060003442020)

Order dated

17.04.2021 : Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

The accused person is present.

Copy of P/R is served to the accused person.

Fix 06.08.2021 for Evidence before Charge.

Durga Sankar Rana

J.O Code WB00950

A.C.J.M (V)