

106 C OF 2020
CNR-WBBK06003442020

06-08-2021; Today is fixed for evidence Before Charge .

The accused person(s) take no steps as per resolution of the Local Bar Association due to COVID'19 situation.

For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 07-03-2022 for evidence.

Issue summons upon P.R.W No 1 accordingly.

Amit Sarkar, J.M 3rd Court in charge of
Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.