

106 C of 2020
CNR-WBBK060003442020

07-03-2022 : Today is fixed for evidence.

No steps is taken for the accused person(s) as per resolution of the Local Bar Association due to covid situation.

No witness is present hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix **17-10-2022** for evidence Before Charge.

Issue summons upon upon PR W No(s) 1 accordingly.

Durgasankar Rana JO CodeWB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.