

106 C of 2020

Order Dated 17.10.2022

Today is fixed for evidence before charge.

Accused person on CB is present with hazira.

No Pws. No RTM. One S/R received after service. But he is not turned up.

Hence, issue bailable W/W/A @ Rs. 500/- against the PRW No.-1. Chayan Kumar Ghosh.

Regular PO is on leave.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.03.2023 for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur
J.M. 3rd Court(V), JO-WB01291 in-charge