

106 C of 2020

Order Dated 16.03.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

For the interest of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.11.2023 for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.

W/W/A was not yet issued.

Issue the same as per order dated 17.10.2022.

JO Code-WB00950
Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.