

106 C of 2020

Order Dated 20.11.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W/A and evidence.
Accused person on CB is absent by petition on the ground stated there in.
One W/W/A is returned after execution.
Ld. APP is present with his one witness.
Regular PO is o leave.
On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned today.
Fix 19.08.2024 for evidence before charge.
The witness is discharged without examination.
Issue summon upon PRW No.-1.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.
JM- 2nd (V) in charge